City of Columbia, Missouri			701 E. Broadway Columbia, Missouri				
Legislation Details							
R74-24 Version: 1							
Resolution	Status:	Adopted					
3/21/2024	In control:	City Council					
4/1/2024	Final action:	4/1/2024					
	Enactment #:	R74-24					
Authorizing a third cooperative agreement with Community Foundation of Central Missouri to provide for the transition of staffing and operations services.							
Amendment to Agreement							
1. Council Memo, 2. Resolution, 3. Exhibit A to Resolution, 4. Adopted - R74-24							
Ver. Action By	Act	on	Result				
	R74-24 Version: 1 Resolution 3/21/2024 4/1/2024 Authorizing a third cooperative for the transition of staffing an Amendment to Agreement 1. Council Memo, 2. Resolution	R74-24 Version: 1 Resolution Status: 3/21/2024 In control: 4/1/2024 Final action: : Enactment #: Authorizing a third cooperative agreement with 0 for the transition of staffing and operations served Amendment to Agreement 1. Council Memo, 2. Resolution, 3. Exhibit A to F	Legislation Details R74-24 Version: 1 Resolution Status: Adopted 3/21/2024 In control: City Council 4/1/2024 Final action: 4/1/2024 4/1/2024 Enactment #: R74-24 Authorizing a third cooperative agreement with Community Foundation of Center for the transition of staffing and operations services. Amendment to Agreement 1. Council Memo, 2. Resolution, 3. Exhibit A to Resolution, 4. Adopted - R74-24				

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/1/2024	1	City Council		